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The menu of Villaggio Iccara from Trenton contains about 263 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $13.6 for a dish / drink. Since opening in 1999, we have been sharing our passion and love for food by
constantly evolving our menu with creative recipes. Our contemporary Italian cuisine emphasizes quality
ingredients and reimagines traditional flavors. Step into our beautifully decorated dining area through a rod iron
gate and immerse yourself in our Italian culture with hand painted murals. From wood fire pizza to our signature
Black Angus NY strip steak, our dishes are a feast for the senses. Join our family with your family and friends,
and enjoy the pure pleasure of savoring a meal to the very last bite.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Primi

FARFALLE ZAFFERANO

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Burger
CHICKEN CLASSICS

Toast
TOAST

Fish Dishes

SOLE

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

Menu

STEAK ROLL

Drinks

BEER

$20.9

$25.9

$4.2

$11.9

$8.6

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Pasta - Spaghetti

FISHERMAN $29.9
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $7.9

Pizze — Normal 28Cm
GENOVESE $9.4

Paninis
PONZA $22.9

Lunch Offers

PIADINA $13.9

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Penne
PENNE AMATRICIANA

Calzone

CALZONE $8.6

Subs

VEGGIE
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Wine

MARSALA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Nudelauflaufe

ROMANO $11.2

Chinese Dishes

LO MEIN

Vegetarische
Nudelgerichte

ARRABIATA SAUCE

Pizza @ 26Cm

CHICKEN BBQ

Steinofen Pizza @ 24Cm

SALAMINO $13.9

Antipasto

STUZZICHINO $14.4

House Specials
BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK $8.6

Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL $8.6

Flammkuchen - Normal

PANCETTA $15.9

Pizza Trendsetter Midi @
28Cm

MARECHIARO $24.6

Lo Mein

SHRIMP LO MEIN

Contorni

CAVOLFIORE $22.9

Hot Drinks

TEA

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Classic Pasta

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Coffee

ESPRESSO

Fresh Pasta
SPINACH RAVIOLI

Party Tray

CHICKEN VINCENZO

Burgers And Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $20.8
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Specialty Rolls

VEGI ROLL

Hot Hoagies And
Sandwiches

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE

Brick Oven Pizza

TOMATO PIE

Hot Subs

ICCARA STEAK

Italian Specialties

STROMBOLI

Wood Fired Pizza

GIOVANNI'S FAVORITE

Meat & Fish

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA

Brick Oven Pizzas
TOMATO PIE MOLISANA

Japanese Cold
Appetizers

CRAB AVOCADO SALAD

Old Time Favorites

SALMON PORTOFINO

$8.6

$7.9

$8.6

$8.6

$13.9

$21.9

$11.8

$13.8

Picked For You

GOURMET CHIPS

Zuppe E Insalate

PRIMAVERA SALAD

Speciality Pizzas

WORKS

Gourmet Pizza's
WHITE BROCCOLI

Our Signature Salads

MARINARA SALAD

Insalata

CHICKEN PISTACHIO SALAD

Pollo ~ Chicken

POLLO VINCENZO

Lanches

VEGETARIAN

Philly Steak

CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE

Comida Hindu
CHICKEN VEGETARIANO

Soups Of The Day

HOUSE SOUP

$5.3

$11.7

$17.7

$12.4

$13.9

$22.9

$9.4

$7.9

$9.9

$5.6
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Dinner - Seafood
Specialties

MUSSELS FRA DIAVOLO

Sides

EXTRA CHEESE

Most Ordered

MEZZALUNA $13.9

Panini Or Wraps

CHICKEN FLORENTINO

Panini Grilled Subs

SICILIAN $16.9

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $4.0

Ingredient Choices
ROASTED PEPPERS $12.9

Carne & Vitello

VEAL CLASSICS

Party Biscuits

PLAIN

Gourmet Subs - Cold
Subs

AMERICAN HOAGIE $7.9

Spaghetti&Amp;Comma;
Linguine&Amp;Comma;
Ziti&RAmp;Comma;
Rigatoni Or Angel Hair

WHITE OR RED CLAM SAUCE

Famous Hot Subs

STEAK $13.9

Carta de Gin Tonics

Premiumy
Superpremium

BROOKLYN $18.3
Pizzas, @ 30Cm

PIZZA DELLA NONNA $17.2
Fish - Fisch

MUSSELS $11.9
"Hot Sandwiches"

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $7.3
Chicken Specialty
Hoagies

CHICKEN HOAGIE $7.9
Mains

MEDITERRANEAN BRANZINO $31.9
WING ZINGS $9.2
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Main Courses Hoagies
VEAL SORRENTINO TURKEY CHEESE HOAGIE $7.9
LASAGNA HAM CHEESE HOAGIE $7.9
Spaghetti Sides & Finger Foods
VONGOLE $11.9 MARCO'S FAVORITE $9.0
SPAGHETTI POSITANO BONELESS SPICY CHICKEN $9.1
TENDERS ’
Snacks :
Freshly Cut Hoagies &
BRUSCHETTA $6.9 G R d
MOZZARELLA STICKS $7.6 rinaers
ITALIAN HOAGIE $7.9
Vegetarian Dishes TUNA HOAGIE $7.9
BROCCOLI RABE $15.9 D |"t
CARROT CAKE esse
CREPES
. (" o
Pizza . w==, ; CANNOLI
MONTANARA ‘<7 TARTUFO
ROMAGNA $20.5
Carne
Main Course POLLO PISTACCHIO $23.9
BUSARA $25.3 POLLO CECIATA $23.9
PENNE PAESANA $19.9 SCALOPPINE MANAROLA $24.9
L] L] I
Toppings Specialita’ della Casa
TOPPINGS $2.5 SCARPETTA ORGANICA $23.9
GOURMET TOPPINGS $4.2 ARISTA DI MAIALE (PORK CHOP)  $25.9
TORTINI DI GRANCHI $25.9
Baked , ,
LASAGNA $19.9 AntlpaStI
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $7.6 CALAMARI ZOLA $14.4
ROLLATINI DI MELENZANE $10.9

BURRATA $13.9
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CALAMARI SOUTH BEACH

Sauces
MARINARA SAUCE
MEAT SAUCE
PESTO SAUCE
SALSA

Starters

SEA SCALLOPS
CHORIZO SAUSAGE
VITELLO SORRENTINO
CHICKEN PORTOBELLO

Insalate E Zuppe
SAUSAGE SPINACH SOUP

SIDE PRIMAVERA

SAUSAGE SPINACH SOUP CUP
SAUSAGE SPINACH SOUP BOWL

Panini speciali
TACCHINO CLUB
SPINOCCOLO
RUGOLINO

TURKEY TRE COLORI

Sandwiches

™™ EGGPLANT CAPRESE
CHEESESTEAK

CHICKEN
CHEESESTEAK

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS
STEAK SANDWICH

$14.7

$27.9
$15.9
$24.9

$5.2
$5.0
$7.0

$8.9
$9.4
$9.4
$9.4

$8.9
$7.7

$7.6

$7.6

Seafood
FRIED CALAMARI $12.4
CALAMARI $9.4
FLOUNDER FRANCESE
CRAB CAKES
STUFFED SHELLS
Side Dishes
SIDE CAESAR $5.2
FRIES $3.7
ONION RINGS $4.9
RICE
MASHED POTATOES
Fish

GROUPER MARECHIARO
GROUPER INDIVIOLATO
BRAISED FLOUNDER
FLOUNDER CAPRI

SEA BASS

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
MEDITERRANEAN
FRENCH
DESSERT
GLUTEN FREE

Veal

VEAL MARSALA $23.9
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA $23.9
VEAL PARMIGIANA $23.9

VEAL TARTUFO $27.9
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VEAL PIZZAIOLA
VEAL LIPARI

Entrées

STUFFED MUSHROOMS
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
SOUTH BEACH CALAMARI
PIZZA FRIES

ANCHOVIES

STUFFED MUSHROOMS
TOMATO CREAM SOUP

Villaggio Pasta
Specialties
PENNE ROMAGNA
CHITARRA BUSARA
RIGATONI ZOLA
RISOTTO DOMENCIO
TROFIE CINQUE TERRA
TROFIE SIENNA
PARPADELLA PONZA
PACCHERI RAVELLO

Salads

CAPRESE

SIDE SALAD
BELLAVISTA SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

CAJUN SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

$10.4
$8.5
$11.9
$4.2
$11.9

$21.9

$5.1
$11.7
$10.8

$9.9
$12.4
$10.9

Pasta

RAVIOLI SPINACI
SALMON

VODKA RIGATONI
LINGUINI VONGOLE
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHEESE RAVIOLI

ALFREDO SAUCE

CHICKEN ALFREDO
RIGATONI

RAVIOLI

Pizza
o4i™. MARGHERITA
_ LARGE PLAIN
I
TOMATO PIE GARDEN
ICCARA MEATLOVERS
WHITE BROCCOLI OR SPINACH
ZUCCHINATA
CAMAGNOLA
FOUR SEASONS
SHRIMP PESTO
PIZZA MARGHERITA
PIZZA STEAK

Chicken

.. CHICKEN MARSALA
E8Y BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN ROLL
CHICKEN TRENTINO

LIDIA'S PICCATA

$22.9
$25.9
$19.9
$19.9
$21.9

$12.9
$15.9

CHICKEN AND POTATOES

$11.2
$14.6
$12.9

$7.9

$21.9
$20.8
$8.6
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CHICKEN PROVONELLO

CHICKEN CEFALU

CHICKEN AMALFI

CHICKEN MANAROLA

CHICKEN PARMESAN

BUFFALO CHICKEN $20.8
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO

CHICKEN PIZZAIOLA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MUSSELS $8.9

MEATBALL

PARMIGIANA $7.3

_—2

SALAD
PASTA
PANINI
CHICKEN
SOUP
TOSTADAS
APPETIZER
BREAD
PIZZA
PORK CHOP
FISH
MEAT

TUNA STEAK
ICE CREAM

Ingredients Used

SAUSAGE
HAM
POTATOES
ZUCCHINI

SHRIMP

SEAFOOD
SCALLOP

ONION

BROCCOLI
SHRIMPS

CHEESE

HONEY

PARMESAN
CHORIZO

BRUSSEL SPROUTS
PORK MEAT

PESTO

CHILI

GARLIC

TOMATO
VEGETABLES
TOMATOES

$13.9

$4.2
$12.9
$13.9
$11.9
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Villaggio Iccara

104 Yardville Allentown Road Opening Hours:
Yardville, NJ 08620, Trenton, Monday 14:00-19:30
United States Tuesday 11:00-20:00

Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-20:00
Saturday 11:00-20:00
Sunday 11:00-20:00
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