





https://menuweb.menu 104 Yardville Allentown Road Yardville, NJ 08620, Trenton, United States +16095857277,+16095856668 - https://www.iccara.com/









The menu of Villaggio Iccara from Trenton contains about 263 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.6 for a dish / drink. Since opening in 1999, we have been sharing our passion and love for food by constantly evolving our menu with creative recipes. Our contemporary Italian cuisine emphasizes quality ingredients and reimagines traditional flavors. Step into our beautifully decorated dining area through a rod iron gate and immerse yourself in our Italian culture with hand painted murals. From wood fire pizza to our signature Black Angus NY strip steak, our dishes are a feast for the senses. Join our family with your family and friends, and enjoy the pure pleasure of savoring a meal to the very last bite.

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER RISOTTO

Soups Starters & Salads

SOUP OF THE DAY ANTIPASTO

Primi Pasta - Spaghetti

FARFALLE ZAFFERANO \$20.9 FISHERMAN \$29.9

Rice

Vegetarian Chicken Dishes

CAULIFLOWER CHICKEN PARMIGIANA \$7.9

Burger Pizze - Normal 28Cm

CHICKEN CLASSICS GENOVESE \$9.4

Toast Paninis

TOAST PONZA \$22.9

Fish Dishes Lunch Offers

SOLE \$25.9 PIADINA \$13.9

Meat Dishes Al Forno\*

MEATBALLS \$4.2 BAKED ZITI

Salad Penne

CHOPPED SALAD \$11.9 PENNE AMATRICIANA

Menu Calzone

STEAK ROLL \$8.6 CALZONE \$8.6

Drinks Subs

BEER VEGGIE

Wine

**MARSALA** 

**Chicken Wings** 

**WINGS** 

Nudelaufläufe

ROMANO \$11.2

**Chinese Dishes** 

**LO MEIN** 

Vegetarische Nudelgerichte

**ARRABIATA SAUCE** 

Pizza Ø 26Cm

**CHICKEN BBQ** 

Steinofen Pizza Ø 24Cm

SALAMINO \$13.9

**Antipasto** 

STUZZICHINO \$14.4

**House Specials** 

**BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK \$8.6** 

**Hot Pies** 

SAUSAGE ROLL \$8.6

Flammkuchen - Normal

PANCETTA \$15.9

Pizza Trendsetter Midi Ø 28Cm

MARECHIARO \$24.6

Lo Mein

SHRIMP LO MEIN

Contorni

CAVOLFIORE \$22.9

**Hot Drinks** 

TEA

Italian

**CHICKEN MARSALA** 

Classic Pasta

**EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA** 

**Seafood Dishes** 

**FRIED CALAMARI** 

Coffee

**ESPRESSO** 

Fresh Pasta

SPINACH RAVIOLI

**Party Tray** 

**CHICKEN VINCENZO** 

**Burgers And Sandwiches** 

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK \$20.8

P.II		100
1		
1		10
1		10
3	1	-

\$5.6

Specialty Rolls VEGI ROLL	\$8.6	Picked For You GOURMET CHIPS	\$5.3
Hot Hoagies And Sandwiches		Zuppe E Insalate PRIMAVERA SALAD	\$11.7
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE	\$7.9	Speciality Pizzas	
Brick Oven Pizza		WORKS	
TOMATO PIE		Gourmet Pizza's	
Hot Subs		WHITE BROCCOLI	\$17.7
ICCARA STEAK	\$8.6	Our Signature Salads	
Italian Specialties		MARINARA SALAD	\$12.4
STROMBOLI	\$8.6	Insalata	
<b>Wood Fired Pizza</b>		CHICKEN PISTACHIO SALAD	\$13.9
GIOVANNI'S FAVORITE	\$13.9	Pollo ~ Chicken	
Meat & Fish		POLLO VINCENZO	\$22.9
CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA	\$21.9	Lanches	
Brick Oven Pizzas		VEGETARIAN	\$9.4
TOMATO PIE MOLISANA	\$11.8	Philly Steak	
Japanese Cold		CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE	\$7.9
Appetizers CRAB AVOCADO SALAD	\$13.8	Comida Hindú CHICKEN VEGETARIANO	\$9.9
Old Time Favorites SALMON PORTOFINO		Soups Of The Day	¢E 6

**HOUSE SOUP** 



Dinner -	Seafood
Special	ties

**MUSSELS FRA DIAVOLO** 

**Sides** 

**EXTRA CHEESE** 

**Most Ordered** 

MEZZALUNA \$13.9

Panini Or Wraps

**CHICKEN FLORENTINO** 

**Panini Grilled Subs** 

SICILIAN \$16.9

**Fried Potatoes** 

CHEESE FRIES \$4.0

**Ingredient Choices** 

ROASTED PEPPERS \$12.9

**Carne & Vitello** 

**VEAL CLASSICS** 

**Party Biscuits** 

**PLAIN** 

**Gourmet Subs - Cold Subs** 

AMERICAN HOAGIE \$7.9

Spaghetti&Amp;Comma; Linguine&Amp;Comma; Ziti&Amp;Comma; Rigatoni Or Angel Hair

WHITE OR RED CLAM SAUCE

**Famous Hot Subs** 

**STEAK** \$13.9

Carta de Gin Tonics Premium y Superpremium

BROOKLYN \$18.3

Pizzas, Ø 30Cm

PIZZA DELLA NONNA \$17.2

Fish - Fisch

MUSSELS \$11.9

"Hot Sandwiches"

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA \$7.3

Chicken Specialty Hoagies

CHICKEN HOAGIE \$7.9

**Mains** 

MEDITERRANEAN BRANZINO \$31.9

WING ZINGS \$9.2

	10 1 1 (S)

\$13.9

Main Courses		Hoagies	
VEAL SORRENTINO		TURKEY CHEESE HOAGIE	\$7.9
LASAGNA		HAM CHEESE HOAGIE	\$7.9
Spaghetti		Sides & Finger Foods	
VONGOLE	\$11.9	MARCO'S FAVORITE	\$9.0
SPAGHETTI POSITANO		BONELESS SPICY CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.1
Snacks			•
BRUSCHETTA	\$6.9	Freshly Cut Hoagies 8	<b>L</b>
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.6	Grinders	
		ITALIAN HOAGIE	\$7.9
Vegetarian Dishes		TUNA HOAGIE	\$7.9
BROCCOLI RABE	\$15.9	Doggart	
CARROT CAKE		Dessert	
		CREPES	
Pizza		CANNOLI	
MONTANARA		TARTUFO	
ROMAGNA	\$20.5	Carne	
Main Course		POLLO PISTACCHIO	\$23.9
BUSARA	\$25.3	POLLO CECIATA	\$23.9
PENNE PAESANA	\$19.9	SCALOPPINE MANAROLA	\$24.9
Toppings		Specialita' della Casa	
TOPPINGS	\$2.5	SCARPETTA ORGANICA	\$23.9
GOURMET TOPPINGS	\$4.2	ARISTA DI MAIALE (PORK CHOP)	\$25.9
		TORTINI DI GRANCHI	\$25.9
Baked		A malim o cali	
LASAGNA	\$19.9	Antipasti	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$7.6	CALAMARI ZOLA	\$14.4
		ROLLATINI DI MELENZANE	\$10.9
		DUDDATA	<b>640 C</b>

**BURRATA** 

**STEAK SANDWICH** 



\$27.9

CALAMARI SOUTH BEACH	\$14.7	Seafood	
Sauces		FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.4
		CALAMARI	\$9.4
MARINARA SAUCE		FLOUNDER FRANCESE	
MEAT SAUCE		CRAB CAKES	
PESTO SAUCE		STUFFED SHELLS	
SALSA		Oida Diabaa	
Starters		Side Dishes	
		SIDE CAESAR	\$5.2
SEA SCALLOPS	\$27.9	FRIES	\$3.7
CHORIZO SAUSAGE	\$15.9	ONION RINGS	\$4.9
VITELLO SORRENTINO	\$24.9	RICE	
CHICKEN PORTOBELLO		MASHED POTATOES	
Insalate E Zuppe		Fish	
SAUSAGE SPINACH SOUP		GROUPER MARECHIARO	
SIDE PRIMAVERA	\$5.2	GROUPER INDIVIOLATO	
SAUSAGE SPINACH SOUP CUP	\$5.0	BRAISED FLOUNDER	
SAUSAGE SPINACH SOUP BOWL	\$7.0	FLOUNDER CAPRI	
		SEA BASS	
Panini speciali			
TACCHINO CLUB	\$8.9	Restaurant Category	
SPINOCCOLO	\$9.4	ITALIAN	
RUGOLINO	\$9.4	MEDITERRANEAN	
TURKEY TRE COLORI	\$9.4	FRENCH	
0 1 1 1		DESSERT	
Sandwiches		GLUTEN FREE	
EGGPLANT CAPRESE	\$8.9	_	
CHEESESTEAK	\$7.7	Veal	
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK	\$7.6	VEAL MARSALA	\$23.9
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS	\$7.6	VEAL SALTIMBOCCA	\$23.9
STEAK SANDWICH	Ψ1.0	VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$23.9

**VEAL TARTUFO** 



VEAL	PIZZAIOLA
VΕΔΙ	ΙΙΡΔΡΙ

### **Entrées**

STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$10.4
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$8.5
SOUTH BEACH CALAMARI	\$11.9
PIZZA FRIES	\$4.2
ANCHOVIES	\$11.9
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	
TOMATO CREAM SOUP	

### Villaggio Pasta **Specialties**

**PENNE ROMAGNA CHITARRA BUSARA RIGATONI ZOLA RISOTTO DOMENCIO** TROFIE CINQUE TERRA **TROFIE SIENNA PARPADELLA PONZA PACCHERI RAVELLO** 

#### **Salads**

**CHICKEN SALAD** 

A	CAPRESE	\$21.9
	SIDE SALAD	\$5.1
	BELLAVISTA SALAD	\$11.7
CHICKEN	CAESAR SALAD	\$10.8
GARDEN SALAD		\$9.9
CAJUN SA	LAD	\$12.4
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD		\$10.9
CAESAR S	SALAD	

#### **Pasta**

	RAVIOLI SPINACI	\$22.9
46	SALMON	\$25.9
	VODKA RIGATONI	\$19.9
LINGUINI V	ONGOLE	\$19.9
CHICKEN F	PARMIGIANA	\$21.9
CHEESE RA	AVIOLI	
ALFREDO S	SAUCE	
CHICKEN A	ALFREDO	
RIGATONI		
RAVIOLI		

#### Pizza

A	MARGHERITA	\$12.9
	LARGE PLAIN	\$15.9
1	CHICKEN AND POTATO	FS

**TOMATO PIE GARDEN ICCARA MEATLOVERS** 

WHITE BROCCOLI OR SPINACH

**ZUCCHINATA CAMAGNOLA FOUR SEASONS** 

**SHRIMP PESTO** \$14.6 PIZZA MARGHERITA \$12.9 **PIZZA STEAK** 

#### Chicken

0 110	CH
	BU
THE CO.	СН

CHICKEN MARSALA	\$21.9
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN</b>	\$20.8
CHICKEN ROLL	\$8.6

\$11.2

\$7.9

**CHICKEN TRENTINO** LIDIA'S PICCATA

1			
1	7.5	4,5	

CHICKEN PROVONELLO TUNA STEAK \$13.9

CHICKEN CEFALU ICE CREAM

CHICKEN AMALFI

**CHICKEN MANAROLA** 

CHICKEN PARMESAN

BUFFALO CHICKEN \$20.8

**CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO** 

**CHICKEN PIZZAIOLA** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

	MUSSELS
	MEATBALL PARMIGIANA
	SALAD

**PASTA** 

**PANINI** 

**CHICKEN** 

**SOUP** 

**TOSTADAS** 

**APPETIZER** 

**BREAD** 

**PIZZA** 

**PORK CHOP** 

FISH

**MEAT** 

### **Ingredients Used**

	SAUSAGE	\$4.2
	HAM	\$12.9
	POTATOES	\$13.9
ZUCCHINI		\$11.9

**SHRIMP** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**SCALLOP** 

**ONION** 

\$8.9

\$7.3

**BROCCOLI** 

**SHRIMPS** 

**CHEESE** 

**HONEY** 

**PARMESAN** 

**CHORIZO** 

**BRUSSEL SPROUTS** 

**PORK MEAT** 

**PESTO** 

**CHILI** 

GARLIC

**TOMATO** 

**VEGETABLES** 

**TOMATOES** 



### Villaggio Iccara

104 Yardville Allentown Road Yardville, NJ 08620, Trenton, United States

Made with <u>menuweb.menu</u>

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 14:00-19:30 Tuesday 11:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-20:00 Thursday 11:00-20:00 Friday 11:00-20:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00 Sunday 11:00-20:00

